
1, Ramesh Mutha S/o Pushpraj Mutha aged 44, R/o 26, Hanuwant Nagar, Ratanada, 
Circuit House Road, Jodhpur, Rajasthan-34200, Karta of RAMESH MUTHA HUF 
who is the promoter of the proposed project "KANCHAN VATIKA" situated at 
Khasra No. 191, Village- Gujrawas Khurd, Tehsil & District- Jodhpur, State 
Rajasthan, do hereby solemnly declare, undertake & state as under: 

That the Milestone Charts and project schedule will be submitted as follows: 

Milestones 

Plantation 
Leveling & Earthwork for road 

Boundary Wall Work 
Construction of Paver Road 

Electrification 

Street Lighting 
Plot Demarcation 

Milestone chart 

Line, 

Milestone Charts And Project Schedule 

All work - Sewer Lines, Water supply 

Rain Water Harvesting 
Possession of the units/plots 

Ramesh Mutha 

(Promoter) 

Committed date of achievement 
04.04.2024

12.07.2024

05.10.2024

25.12.2024

10.02.2025

30.03.2025

19.05.2025

09.07.2025

31.08.2025
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